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8.3.2015
MuZi do 40 let

# St.¢ Jméno RN Tym/Bydlisté # # # # Odstup

1 1 Sedlacek Vaclav 1986 Silvini Madshus Team CZE 01:39:11.13 2 00:45:09.38 3 00:56:09.65 1 01:10:15.75 1 04:30:45.91

2 100 Novotny Viktor 1982 Silvini Madshus Team CZE 01:39:10.24 1 00:45:09.35 2 00:56:13.62 2 01:16:44.66 2 04:37:17.87 00:06:31.96
3 7 Hornych Miroslav 1980 Spartak Police nad Metuji CZE 01:43:45.15 3 00:44:39.15 1 00:57:20.42 4 01:16:52.37 3 04:42:37.09 00:11:51.18
4 79 Horvat Petr 1994 Severka Sumperk CZE 01:46:10.32 9 00:45:12.42 4 00:56:58.04 3 01:19:41.35 4 04:48:02.13 00:17:16.22
5 92 lJilek David 1987 Bike sport team Mohelnice CZE 01:45:17.15 5 00:45:19.73 5 01:00:13.74 5 01:22:38.75 7 04:53:29.37 00:22:43.46
6 71 Srovnal Otakar 1975 Lokomotiva Zabreh CZE 01:45:25.72 6 00:46:13.46 6 01:01:43.23 7 01:22:11.35 5 04:55:33.76 00:24:47.85
7 3 Hejl Dudan 1984 Spartak Police nad Metuji CZE 01:44:21.12 4 00:46:23.05 7 01:00:29.60 6 01:24:45.19 8 04:55:58.96 00:25:13.05
8 67 Vicek Petr 1989 CYKLO-SKI klub Poli¢ka CZE 01:46:03.59 8 00:48:37.54 10 01:05:31.83 12 01:22:35.14 6 05:02:48.10 00:32:02.19
9 Polasek Petr 1989 VSSK MFF UK Praha CZE 01:45:32.36 7 00:48:21.30 9 01:01:54.01 8 01:27:16.92 11 05:03:04.59 00:32:18.68
10 Marhoun Petr 1981 VSSK MFF UK Praha CZE 01:53:44.57 12 00:48:59.90 11 01:04:21.03 10 01:26:52.60 10 05:13:58.10 00:43:12.19
11 27 Hudecek Petr 1982 Ski Katherain CZE 01:53:36.85 11 00:49:31.88 13 01:03:36.75 9 01:28:34.63 13 05:15:20.11 00:44:34.20
12 46 PohllJan 1976 Spartak Police nad Metuiji CZE 01:51:53.43 10 00:50:07.51 14 01:07:08.71 13 01:26:34.05 9 05:15:43.70 00:44:57.79
13 Schuster Marek 1993 OBO CZE 01:55:52.57 14 00:48:08.84 8 01:05:22.94 11 01:29:42.07 14 05:19:06.42 00:48:20.51
14 5 Hornych Vena 1978 Kupkolo.cz Mtb trilogy CZE 02:00:08.50 19 00:49:31.49 12 01:10:44.71 14 01:27:31.93 12 05:27:56.63 00:57:10.72
15 25 Gromus Tomas 1976 Horal Rymarov CZE 01:59:26.86 17 00:52:54.40 15 01:10:53.39 15 01:36:19.90 19 05:39:34.55 01:08:48.64
16 22 Friedel Jan 1979 Marathon team Klimkovice CZE 01:54:12.34 13 00:55:32.25 20 01:17:03.63 23 01:35:01.68 16 05:41:49.90 01:11:03.99
17 18 Marsalek Ondrej 1986 CYKLO-SKI klub Poli¢ka CZE 01:59:23.72 16 00:55:50.14 21 01:11:21.29 16 01:36:00.95 18 05:42:36.10 01:11:50.19
18 85 Tomecek Karel 1983 LKT 80 Sumperk CZE 02:03:29.31 22 00:55:00.45 18 01:16:47.13 22 01:31:43.06 15 05:46:59.95 01:16:14.04
19 91 Kincl Petr 1983 HO Tesla Brno CZE 02:02:11.94 20 00:54:47.92 17 01:15:15.53 20 01:39:31.41 20 05:51:46.80 01:21:00.89
20 29 Jakubec Vit 1977 Silvini Madshus Team CZE 01:59:45.64 18 00:56:13.10 22 01:16:04.64 21 01:40:15.87 21 05:52:19.25 01:21:33.34
21 17 CechlJan 1979 Krusnohorsky rogainingovy klub CZE 02:02:30.82 21 00:56:19.05 23 01:14:16.60 17 01:40:54.64 22 05:54:01.11 01:23:15.20
22 68 Zacal Martin 1981 Waxmen CZE 02:08:29.12 24 00:55:15.18 19 01:14:30.55 18 01:36:00.48 17 05:54:15.33 01:23:29.42
23 72 Jedlicka Petr 1986 Dosel dech a ztézkly nohy CZE 01:56:13.49 15 00:53:23.30 16 01:24:52.19 27 01:44:33.29 23 05:59:02.27 01:28:16.36
24 74 Srnsky Karel 1975 CYKLO-SKI klub Policka CZE 02:07:56.65 23 00:56:32.67 24 01:18:10.21 25 01:47:32.11 26 06:10:11.64 01:39:25.73
25 51 Ri¢ny Pavel 1991 Opava CZE 02:12:1855 26 00:58:20.80 26 01:18:04.35 24 01:44:59.57 25 06:13:43.27 01:42:57.36
26 32 lirka Michal 1984 SK Pteni CZE 02:09:52.89 25 00:58:16.02 25 01:14:46.50 19 01:51:55.04 30 06:14:50.45 01:44:04.54
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Muzi do 40 let

Jméno

Skr-Ové

#

Ovc-Sed

#

Sed-Ov¢

#

Ovc-Skr

#

Celkem

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

61
65
41
73
37
52
45
88
43
44
87
58
62
53
36
14
19
35
76

Svec JiFi

Vermach Josef
Kysilko Filip

Kabrt Miloslav
Kubecek Jan
Jemelka Vojtéch
Otruba Karel
Kopecky Tomas
Matysek Radoslav
Melcher Ota
Kempinator Machine
Skaroupka Michal
Stencl Frantigek
Sekera Ondrej
Kfiz Radim

Spicak Frantisek
Dostal Ondrej
Krticka Jan

Sikora Lukas

Jméno

RN Tym/Bydlisté
1976 Atlas

1986 CFC Kladno
1985 Kraliky

1985 Cycloracing
1984 CDV

1985 Hodolany
1979 Prostéjovicky
1983 ZHORTEAM
1980 Waxmen
1980 Waxmen
1979 JulboWay
1979 Slezi Bask
1984 VFLA

1977 Ostrava
1987 Brno

1980 Waxmen
1979 Waxmen
1979 KOB Konicey
1983 necumAubal

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
IRL
CZE
CZE
CZE

02:21:28.16
02:19:17.69
02:22:30.20
02:17:10.15
02:21:43.96
02:24:08.34
02:25:43.88
02:22:26.11
02:25:32.37
02:33:30.48
02:33:35.44
02:34:06.37
02:40:37.15
02:56:17.71
02:36:34.49
02:57:13.67
02:56:31.68
02:18:32.36
03:07:43.50

30
29
33
27
31
34
36
32
35
37
38
39
41
42
40
44
43
28
45

00:59:48.62
01:04:53.66
01:05:07.51
01:05:43.46
01:10:14.72
01:05:58.19
01:09:07.73
01:14:35.25
01:09:32.10
01:17:15.10
01:05:14.51
01:12:22.58
01:14:54.11
01:18:57.97
01:16:08.87
01:37:11.87
01:38:39.83
01:03:44.22
01:25:41.37

27
29
30
32
36
33
34
38
35
41
31
37
39
42
40
44
45
28
43

01:25:28.13
01:23:07.38
01:28:04.01
01:27:38.67
01:28:44.43
01:35:20.80
01:35:34.36
01:40:17.94
01:35:18.93
01:47:28.25
01:36:54.72
01:42:51.86
01:44:46.41
01:45:39.24
01:57:31.75

28
26
30
29
31
33
34
36
32
40
35
37
38
39
41

01:44:37.21
01:50:24.43
01:48:10.97
01:59:25.32
01:53:27.21
01:51:31.72
02:04:31.45
01:57:39.42
02:04:35.87
01:52:58.71
02:15:51.81
02:04:07.58
02:08:58.04
02:04:12.57

24
28
27
34
32
29
37
33
38
31
40
35
39
36

06:31:22.12
06:37:43.16
06:43:52.69
06:49:57.60
06:54:10.32
06:56:59.05
07:14:57.42
07:14:58.72
07:14:59.27
07:31:12.54
07:31:36.48
07:33:28.39
07:49:15.71
08:05:07.49

Odstup
02:00:36.21
02:06:57.25
02:13:06.78
02:19:11.69
02:23:24.41
02:26:13.14
02:44:11.51
02:44:12.81
02:44:13.36
03:00:26.63
03:00:50.57
03:02:42.48
03:18:29.80
03:34:21.58

RN Tym/Bydlisté

Skr-Ove

#

Ovc-Sed

#

Sed-Ov¢

Ov¢-Ski

Celkem

Odstup
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Muzi do 50 let

Jméno

Celkem

1 75
2 56
3 21
4 34
5 47
6 49
7 13
8 31
9 26
10 83
11 89
12 10
13 54
14 64
15 50
16 15
17 38
18 48
19 20
DNF 39
DNF 9
DNF 28
DNF 78

Tomanek Daniel
S¢erba Marek
Filgas Jan
Kovaléik Tomas
Polak Marek
Prochazka Pavel
Schuster Martin
Klech Richard
Grygar Frantisek
Maruska Tomas
Sas Ladislav
Tuikkanen Juha
SkFivanek Petr
Fojtd Pavel
Kubin JiFi

Binar Lubo$
Kuldan Radek
Poldk Petr
Dvorak Zbynék
Kundrata Jan
Kvick Anssi
Chaloupka Tomas
Mach0 Dalibor

Jméno

RN Tym/Bydliété

1974 SKI OB Sternberk CZE
1969 Duke Corporation CZE
1973 Horsky krouzek Ostrava CZE
1973 SK Jamnice CZE
1973 HO Lemra CZE
1970 SDH Vanov CZE
1965 Opavsky sportovni klub CZE
1972 SVS CZE
1968 Sokol Proskovice CZE
1966 S.K.O.L. Brno CZE
1972 Fortex Ski Moravsky Beroun CZE
1967 Huhtasuon Hiihto 2000 FIN
1966 LRS Vyskov CZE
1969 Orel Valasské Klobouky CZE
1965 MALBERY OPAVA CZE
1966 HOBUK CZE
1967 Ostrava CZE
1970 Opava CZE
1969 Ski klub Sumperk CZE
1966 ACK Borsov CZE
1974 Keski-Suomen Kestadvyysliikunta FIN
1973 LC Chalupafi CZE
1970 sk jezek otrokovice CZE

RN Tym/Bydlisté

01:43:44.99
01:52:07.84
01:55:59.85
02:01:02.93
01:59:16.58
02:00:20.88
02:00:13.99
01:59:36.66
02:17:19.18
02:15:29.37
02:10:16.82
02:16:37.24
02:20:36.74
02:10:20.25
02:05:43.57
02:20:44.43
02:36:46.97
02:45:54.56
02:55:28.58
02:29:34.38
02:54:46.32
03:08:20.19
02:33:44.61
Skr-Ov¢

#

00:44:43.54
00:50:52.29
00:50:29.51
00:55:11.49
00:53:33.94
00:53:43.11
00:52:02.25
00:56:31.75
00:59:00.04
00:56:51.42
00:53:26.48
01:03:12.54
01:01:55.46
00:59:17.44
00:56:48.01
01:04:24.71
01:17:01.62
01:15:51.31
01:17:18.71
01:08:18.84
01:23:58.19
01:26:23.47

Ovc-Sed

#

1 00:57:13.92
3 01:08:07.32
2 01:09:18.55
8 01:10:57.85
6 01:13:24.08
7 01:12:18.59
4 01:14:38.05
9 01:16:16.34
12 01:15:55.09
11 01:23:28.62
5 01:20:30.08
15 01:20:22.37
14 01:22:48.73
13 01:22:31.46
10 01:49:24.60
16 01:32:08.50
19 01:44:40.10
18 01:45:51.90
20 01:56:04.07
17 01:22:57.75

# Sed-Ov¢

#

1 01:18:24.52
2 01:26:08.16
3 01:37:27.09
4 01:32:35.70
6 01:35:21.25
5 01:36:03.86
7 01:38:17.57
9 01:35:17.53
8 01:39:11.81
15 01:44:51.60
11 01:56:29.76
10 01:41:49.35
13 01:37:58.06
12 01:56:55.47
19 01:44:00.64
16 01:59:07.37
17 02:05:47.71
18 02:27:56.58
20 02:23:32.99

Ov¢-Ski

Odstup
04:44:06.97
05:17:15.61
05:33:15.00

#

1

2 00:33:08.64
7

3 05:39:47.97

5

6

9

4

00:49:08.03
00:55:41.00
00:57:28.88
00:58:19.47
01:01:04.89
01:03:35.31
01:27:19.15
01:36:34.04
01:36:36.17
01:37:54.53
01:39:12.02
01:44:57.65
01:51:49.85
02:12:18.04
03:00:09.43
03:31:27.38
03:48:17.38

05:41:35.85

05:42:26.44

05:45:11.86

05:47:42.28
10 06:11:26.12
13 06:20:41.01
14 06:20:43.14
11 06:22:01.50
8 06:23:18.99
15 06:29:04.62
12 06:35:56.82
16 06:56:25.01
17 07:44:16.40
19 08:15:34.35
18 08:32:24.35

Celkem Odstup
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JESENICKA 70

ski dassic waratron
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XCSROR RLOV

obec Mala Moravka 8.3.2015
Muzi do 60 let
# St.¢ Jméno RN Tym/Bydlisté # # # # Celkem Odstup
1 2 Vaclavek Tomas 1958 SKIOB Sternberk CZE 01:51:48.93 1 00:47:07.86 1 01:03:57.50 2 01:23:52.63 1 05:06:46.92
2 86 Tomecek Véclav 1962 SK Toma Olomouc CZE 01:54:18.50 2 00:49:27.06 2 01:08:48.88 4 01:24:50.99 2 05:17:25.43 00:10:38.51
3 81 Novotny Jifi 1960 FEL Praha CZE 01:56:23.56 3 00:50:41.89 3 01:03:43.54 1 01:31:55.01 5 05:22:44.00 00:15:57.08
4 55 Smolka Ivan 1961 FEL Praha CZE 02:03:17.84 4 00:53:1499 4 01:06:10.44 3 01:28:55.62 3 05:31:38.89 00:24:51.97
5 93 Korhor Josef 1962 Atlas Czech Republic CZE 02:08:13.77 5 00:55:39.72 5 01:12:49.27 5 01:29:31.64 4 05:46:14.40 00:39:27.48
6 80 Oravec Dusan 1959 Zilina SVK 02:13:46.76 8 00:56:56.67 6 01:17:43.27 6 01:42:31.54 6 06:10:58.24 01:04:11.32
7 66 Vlach Miroslav 1960 TK Chuhelna CZE 02:10:26.82 6 01:01:06.08 7 01:22:07.98 7 01:46:56.78 8 06:20:37.66 01:13:50.74
8 63 Trdvnicek Jaroslav 1964 AK Drnovice CZE 02:14:23.73 9 01:01:32.01 8 01:29:29.66 9 01:45:08.13 7 06:30:33.53 01:23:46.61
9 60 StefekJaroslav 1962 Stefek CZE 02:12:13.61 7 01:03:31.62 10 01:27:47.02 8 01:53:48.66 10 06:37:20.91 01:30:33.99
10 16 Blahus Pavel 1963 SK Jezek Otrokovice/Olomouc CZE 02:23:02.76 10 01:01:37.17 9 01:31:18.65 10 01:47:30.26 9 06:43:28.84 01:36:41.92
11 77 Linhart Milan 1964 Longobucco CZE 02:43:49.67 11 01:11:38.57 11 01:40:44.55 11 02:02:27.48 11 07:38:40.27 02:31:53.35
DNF 59 Krupala FrantiSek 1958 Kdo maze ten jede CZE 03:08:26.79 12 01:29:01.62 12

Jméno RN Tym/Bydlisté Skr-Ov¢ # Ovc¢-Sed # Sed-Ov¢ # Ovc¢-Skit # Celkem Odstup
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obec Mala Moravka

8.3.2015

Muzi nad 60 let

# St.¢ Jméno RN Tym/Bydlisté # # # # Celkem Odstup

1 40 Zdrahal Tomas 1953 Hana Orienteering CZE 02:15:21.83 1 00:55:21.14 1 01:17:32.31 1 01:42:30.10 1 06:10:45.38

2 57 SimaJosef 1953 Policie CR Bruntal CZE 02:24:14.82 2 01:02:05.33 2 01:29:29.00 2 01:48:34.17 2 06:44:23.32 00:33:37.94
3 11 Riikonen llkka 1954 Keski-Suomen Kestdvyysliikunta FIN 02:34:10.76 3 01:06:47.75 3 01:36:26.81 3 02:12:40.88 3 07:30:06.20 01:19:20.82
4 90 Komdrek Bedfich 1953 Hlubocky CZE 02:45:42.60 4 01:18:09.12 5 01:48:40.44 4 02:25:02.84 5 08:17:35.00 02:06:49.62
5 70 Znistal Stanislav 1951 PJR Frenstat p. Radhostém CZE 02:54:39.32 5 01:13:06.34 4 01:55:38.88 6 02:20:37.24 4 08:24:01.78 02:13:16.40
6 12 Lappalainen Risto 1954 L7SR FIN 03:08:14.69 6 01:29:03.92 6 01:52:09.92 5 03:08:26.78 6 09:37:55.31 03:27:09.93

DNF 84 Skop Vladimir 1954 skiklub spk. CZE

Jméno RN Tym/Bydlisté F-Ové Ov¢-Sed Sed-Ov¢ Ov¢-Skr Celkem Odstup
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obec Mala Moravka 8.3.201 5
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Zeny do 40 let

St.¢ Jméno RN Tym/Bydlisté # # # # Celkem Odstup
1 82 Vojtkova Sérka 1977 Salomon SkiGo Team CZE 02:06:14.80 1 00:54:34.11 1 01:10:45.85 1 01:32:26.99 1 05:44:01.75
2 24 Vdlkova Pavlina 1982 Kdo maze ten jede CZE 02:35:13.40 2 01:15:1591 2 01:38:10.93 2 02:06:34.22 2 07:35:14.46 01:51:12.71
# St.C Jméno RN Tym/Bydlisté Skr-Ov¢ # Ovc-Sed # Sed-Ov¢ # Ovc-Skr # Celkem Odstup
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